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Tiiri heitjate voistluste protokoll

Meeste kuulitduge

Henri Loose
Neemo Kull

Gert Valdsalu
Raul Kond

Janek Joe

Romek Vellemae
Aadi Kukk
Rasmus Allemann
Tarmo Saareleht
Kusti Leemet

Ken Marten Eibak
Kettaheide
Neemo Kull

Henri Loose

Gert Valdsalu
Raul Kond

Indrek Huopolainen
Steven Marti Lillipuu

Peeter Kruus
Janek Joe

Tarmo Saareleht
Romek Vellemae
Aadi Kukk

Kusti Leemet

Ken Marten Eibak
Odavise

Henri Loose

Indrek Huopolainen

Gert Valdsalu
Raul Kond

Janek Joe

Romek Vellemae
Tarmo Saareleht
Kusti Leemet
Aadi Kukk
Rasmus Allemann
Vasaraheide
Neemo Kull

Raul Kond

Gert Valdsalu
Henri Loose
Janek Joe
Pallivise 150g
Romek Vellemae
Rasmus Allemann
Aadi Kukk

21.11.1995 Tartu Kalev
17.05.1985 Jarvala
15.11.1995 Jarvala
13.09.1980 Sauga
27.08.1980 Haademeeste
15.06.2012 Laupa Pohikool
25.04.2012 Paide HH PK
27.11.2011 Laupa Po&hikool
24.05.1957 Tallinna SVK
17.06.2009 Tiri Pohikool
01.10.2011 Laupa P&hikool

17.05.1985 Jarvala
21.11.1995 Tartu Kalev
15.11.1995 Jarvala
13.09.1980 Sauga
28.12.1999 Tiiri Vald

03,04.2009 Tiri P&hikool

11.06.1961 Jarvala
27.08.1980 Haademeeste
24.05.1957 Tallinna SVK
15.06.2012 Laupa Pdhikool
25.04.2012 Paide HH PK
17.06.2009 Tdri P&hikool
01.10.2011 Laupa P6hikool

21.11.1995 Tartu Kalev
28.12.1999 Tiiri Vald
15.11.1995 Jarvala
13.09.1980 Sauga
27.08.1980 Haademeeste
15.06.2012 Laupa Pdhikool
24.05.1957 Tallinna SVK
17.06.2009 Tri P&hikool
25.04.2012 Paide HH PK
27.11.2011 Laupa Pdhikool

17.05.1985 Jarvala
13.09.1980 Sauga
15.11.1995 Jarvala
21.11.1995 Tartu Kalev
27.08.1980 Haademeeste

15.06.2012 Laupa Pohikool
27.11.2011 Laupa P&hikool
25.04.2012 Paide HH PK

12.05.2023 Tiiril

13.90
13.25
12.76
11.70
9.86
9.66
8.20
7.67
7.32
7.16
6.67

45.32
44.93
42.10
41.50
35.36
34.06
29.56
22.25
22.17
21.43
21.42
19.46
13.27

56.20
51.30
50.60
38.12
33.86
26.10
25.16
20.17
16.83
16.73

52.26
32.73
32.37
28.27
27.72

42.30
33.05
31.35

2kg
2kg
2kg
M65
3kg
2kg

0,75
1kg  M60

M65
0,6kg
0,6kg
0,75kg
0,6kg

400gr
M65
500g
400gr
400gr
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Kusti Leemet
Ken Marten Eibak

Naiste kuulitouge
Gertu Kittmann
Kai-Melli Kapten
Madleen Veberson
Aliis Ojala

Kadi Puu

Laura Gunt
Kettaheide

Gertu Kittmann
Kai-Melli Kapten
Aliis Ojala
Madleen Veberson
Liisa Gritsenko
Kadi Puu

Laura Gunt
Odavise

Kai-Melli Kapten
Madleen Veberson
Gertu Kittmann
Aliis Ojala

Kadi Puu

Pallivise

Kadi Puu

Mart Mirelle Pajumaa
Laura Gunt

Mirelle Tonska
Vasaraheide
Madleen Veberson
Aliis Ojala

Gertu Kittmann
Kai-Melli Kapten

Veteranide

Leonhard Soom

17.06.2009 Tiiri PGhikool
01.10.2011 Laupa Pohikool

07.01.2002 Niidupargi KJK
15.12.2001 Jarvala
28.08.2008 Niidupargi KIK
02.05.2006 Niidupargi KJK
01.02.2009 Tiri P6hikool
28.03.2010 Laupa Pohikool

07.01.2002 Niidupargi KJK
15.12.2001 Jarvala
02.05.2006 Niidupargi KJK
28.08.2008 Niidupargi KIK
09.04.1989 Tiiri
01.02.2009 Tdri Pohikool
28.03.2010 Laupa Pohikool

15.12.2001 Jirvala
28.08.2008 Niidupargi KIK
07.01.2002 Niidupargi KIK
02.05.2006 Niidupargi KJK
01.02.2009 Tiiri Pdhikool

01.02.2009 Tiri PGhikool

20.02.2010 Laupa P&hikool
28.03.2010 Laupa P&hikool
18.11.2011 Laupa Pohikool

28.08.2008 Niidupargi KIK
02.05.2006 Niidupargi KIK
07.01.2002 Niidupargi KIK
15.12.2001 Jarvala
HMV

03.11.1946 Jarvala

vasar-28.22;kuul-9.33;ketas-26.60;0da-23.75;raskus-11.54

Vaina Tara

Raplamaa

vasar-30.68;kuul-9.18;ketas-30.29;0da-19.70;raskus-11.52

Peeter Kruus

11.06.1961 Jarvala

vasar-27.08;kuul-7.36;ketas-30.48;0da-18.40;raskus-9.72

Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom

27.75
23.70

13.07
12.13
10.72
9.61
8.10
8.09

390.14
38.28
32.78
26.71
25.36
20.67
17.50

36.13
28.37
27.69
19.86
19.83

31.14
28.53
28.45
23.33

53.36
48.15
43.70
37.21

3kg
3kg
2 kg
2kg

0,75

600g

600g

400g

500g
400g

3kg
3kg

2900 p.
2546

1954

M75

M65

M60



